Matches Information

Order

1

10

11

12

13

14

Round Home Team

1

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

Away Team

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB B.
Emerson

OCSC 2GB A.
Kaba

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

OCSC 2GB4 J.

Kettner

OCSC 2GB S.
Gouz

Date

04/07/2023
[Fri]

04/07/2023
[Fri]

04/14/2023
[Fri]

04/14/2023
[Fri]

04/21/2023
[Fri]

04/21/2023
[Fri]

04/28/2023
[Fri]

04/28/2023
[Fri]

05/05/2023
[Fri]

05/05/2023
[Fri]

05/12/2023
[Fri]

05/12/2023
[Fri]

05/19/2023
[Fri]

05/19/2023
[Fri]

Start Time
6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

End Time
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Location

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Park Place

Field

Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 3A -
1st/2nd
Grade
Field 4A -
1st/2nd
Grade



