Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	04/07/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
2	1	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	04/07/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
3	2	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	04/14/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
4	2	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	04/14/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
5	3	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	04/21/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
6	3	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	04/21/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
7	4	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	04/28/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
8	4	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	04/28/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
9	5	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	05/05/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
10	5	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	05/05/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
11	6	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	05/12/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
12	6	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	05/12/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade
13	7	OCSC 2GB B. Emerson	OCSC 2GB4 J. Kettner	05/19/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 3A - 1st/2nd Grade
14	7	OCSC 2GB A. Kaba	OCSC 2GB S. Gouz	05/19/2023 [Fri]	6:30PM	7:30PM	Park Place	Field 4A - 1st/2nd Grade